

Name Address Postal code and city Country

VP reference:

REGISTRATION FORM

for the Annual General Meeting of ALK-Abelló A/S on Wednesday, 11 March 2020 at 16:00 (CET) at ALK-Abelló A/S, 1 Bøge Allé, DK-2970 Hørsholm, Denmark

Request for admission ticket:
Electronically: Please order directly at www.vp.dk/agm or https://ir.alk.net/agm . Voting papers will be distributed at the registration desk at the Annual General Meeting upon arrival.
Postal: Tick the appropriate box below and send the registration form to VP Securities A/S (for address see bottom of the page). Voting papers will be distributed at the registration desk at the Annual General Meeting upon arrival.
☐ I will attend the Annual General Meeting and hereby order an admission ticket.
☐ Please send me an additional admission ticket for a companion/advisor:
Name of companion/advisor (Please use CAPITAL LETTERS)
ALK-Abelló A/S and VP Securities A/S are not responsible for any delays in delivery of admission tickets.

Submit a proxy or cast a postal vote:

Date

If you wish to appoint a proxy or cast a postal vote, you must either fill in the form at ALK's website: https://ir.alk.net/agm or at www.vp.dk/agm or you may fill in a postal proxy form or a postal vote form. Please remember to date and sign the form and return it within the deadline stated in the form.

Signature

Deadline for submission:

This registration form must be received by VP Securities A/S, Weidekampsgade 14, DK-2300 Copenhagen S, Denmark **no later** than Friday, 6 March 2020 at 23:59 (CET). You may scan the form and e-mail to: vpinvestor@vp.dk.